KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

PIEB I BB AR/ N AEZI 20206 7/17 ~ 7/31

X8/ IIMES A VOREITHVBERNEERLLYET I T RIS,

FRATHERERS Flight time

BE#E/\ X Bus time

Kushiro station

. Flight L ) Fisherman's ' Airport Arrival
ﬂ*lé-'élie*i " Destination Departure KIArrlval;E Wharf %Tﬂgéﬁg%l el
MESH g g 7% | #O ORI H F ) Moo | hoiy)m |EEETE
ANA(NH) 4872 | #HFm(CTS) 8:50 9:35 7:10 7:20 8:05
JAL(JL) 2860 | EEk(okD) |O 9:15 O 1005 |O 7:35 |O 7:45 |O 8:30
AIR DO(HD) 72 | FIHMHND) | A 955 |A 1140 |A 815 |A 825 |A 9:10
JAL(JL) 540 | FEMEND) [O 10:25 | 12:10 | 845 [O 855 |O 9:40
Peach(MM) 126 | BEFE(KIX) 12:30 15:00 10:20 10:30 11:15
JAL(JL) 2862 | EER(OKD) 12:05 12:55 10:25 10:35 11:20
JAL(JL) 3152 | FHMHND) [+ 12:20 [% 14:05 [ 10:40 [% 10:50 |* 11:35
JAL(JL) 542 | JH(HND) 15:20 17:00 13:40 13:50 14:35
JAL(JL) 2864 | E¥k(okD) |0 16:05 [0 16:55 | 14:25 | 14:35 |0 15:20
ANA(NH) 4876 | TR (CTS) 17:05 17:50 15:25 15:35 16:20
JAL(JL) 2868 | F¥%(OKD) 18:15 19:05 16:35 16:45 17:30
AIR DO(HD) 74 | FIHHND) 18:40 20:25 17:00 17:10 17:55
JAL(JL) 544 | FIHEMEND) (@ 20:15 |@ 21:55 |@ 18:35 (@ 18:45 |@ 19:30

A Flight Place of FRATHERFRS Flight time #&#t/\RX Bus time
st ENO-% dﬁepmi;ﬂe E;partu% EIfrrivaI% The bus to Kushiro city departs
ANANH) 2871 | FF&cTS) 7.40 320 shortly after the arrival of each plane.
JAL(JL) 2861 | EER(OkD) |O 8:00 [O 845
AIR DO(HD) 71 | FIEHMHND) |[A 740 A 9:20 | PIRTEHERINBEHATED/NR
JAL(JL) 541 | FEMHND) | 8:00 | 9:35 | [, RITHERNFR 109 ~25%
JAL(JL) 2863 | FEE(OKD) 10:50 11:35 | RICTHRELLGYET,

JAL(JL) 3151 | FHEHMHND) |[% 10:05 [H 11:45 | (mismo@hi—fEe. SROEEAER S
PeachMM) | 125 | BEF&®KIX) 9:50 11:50 | BHSFVET FOSTREET.)
JAL(JL) 543 | FIH(HND) 12:45 14:25 | (dexs@auy) < I\
JAL(JL) 2865 | E¥(okp) [0 14:50 |0 15:35 | SIERERA(] =T #1455
ANA(NH) 4875 | #HFRE(CTS) 15:40 16:25

JALUL) 2869 | FEE(OKD) 17:00 1745 | MOO F£T #J55%
AIR DO(HD) 73 | FIHEHHND) 16:15 17:55

JAL(JL) 545 | FH®GHND) (@ 17:50 (@ 19:30 | & ATHI

(FYDRABTILHED

=T #5559

OR{EIX. 7/19. 23~ 261 3Bk
AFEL. 7/17~211F Bk

OHMEIL., 7/17~21. 24, 25, 28~311 E{K
*EMEL, 7/23DHEST
OIENME(Z. 7/18~20, 24, 25, 271 s&E{K
OFENEIX, 7/17~21, 24, 28~311% 1EK

AKANBUS Co. LTD.
FIE/\ 2B/t T0154-37-2221

ONo service on July 19, 23~26.
ANo service on July 17~21.

ONo service on July 17~21_ 24, 25, 28~31.
% Service only on July 23.

CONo service on July 18~20, 24, 25, 27.
@®No service on July 17~21, 24, 28~31.

http://www.akanbus.co.jp




2020%7A178B~7H31H

sz E B/ \ RIGZIR

X8/ 1UBRIMES A VYOREITHORINEELLYET, I T RS,

ANA JAL ADO JAL Peach |JAL JAL JAL JAL ANA JAL ADO JAL

. 4872 2860 72 540 126 2862 3152 542 2864 4876 2868 74 544
* * ® F8:50 | F£9:15 | ¥19:55 |410:25| B§12:30 [ F£12:05 [ 3$112:20 [ F115:20 [ £16:05 | F17:05 | £18:15 | $118:40 | $120: 15

O A O * O [

& 1 " Z @) A O * a0 o
74Y%=-YY2'7-7MOO 7:10 7:35 8:15 8:45 10:20 10:25 10:40 13:40 14:25 15:25 16:35 17:00 18:35
S| B& T AR AT AT (T2 RARTIL B 711 7:36 8:16 8:46 10:21 10:26 10:41 13:41 14:26 15:26 16:36 17:01 18:36
SERMA s_suE| 715 740] 820  850] 1025 10:30] 1045 1345] 1430 1530] 1640 17:05] 1840
5 7:20 7:45 8:25 8:55 10:30 10:35 10:50 13:50 14:35 15:35 16:45 17:10 18:45
# % X B 1 T H 7:22 7:47 8:27 8:57 10:32 10:37 10:52 13:52 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:12 18:47
= #t 7:23 7:48 8:28 8:58 10:33 10:38 10:53 13:53 14:38 15:38 16:48 17:13 18:48
B P e [ & 7:24 7:49 8:29 8:59 10:34 10:39 10:54 13:54 14:39 15:39 16:49 17:14 18:49
X i 7:25 7:50 8:30 9:00 10:35 10:40 10:55 13:55 14:40 15:40 16:50 17:15 18:50
# B K & 6 T H 7:26 7:51 8:31 9:01 10:36 10:41 10:56 13:56 14:41 15:41 16:51 17:16 18:51
E Il X & 2 T H 7:28 7:53 8:33 9:03 10:38 10:43 10:58 13:58 14:43 15:43 16:53 17:18 18:53
5§ L X & 5 T H 7:31 7:56 8:36 9:06 10:41 10:46 11:01 14:.01 14:46 15:46 16:56 17:21 18:56
5 )4 72 ] 7:33 7:58 8:38 9:08 10:43 10:48 11:03 14:03 14:48 15:48 16:58 17:23 18:58
vavEY I YA - 7:35 8:00 8:40 9:10 10:45 10:50 11:05 14:05 14:50 15:50 17:00 17:25 19:00
X % £ 2 T H 7:39 8:04 8:44 9:14 10:49 10:54 11:09 14:09 14:54 15:54 17:04 17:29 19:04
PS S £ L Al 7:41 8:06 8:46 9:16 10:51 10:56 11:11 14:11 14:56 15:56 17.06 17:31 19:06
= -} Al 7:43 8:08 8:48 9:18 10:53 10:58 11:13 14:13 14:58 15:58 17.08 17:33 19:08
] B® % # 8:05 8:30 9:10 9:40 11:15 11:20 11:35 14:35 15:20 16:20 17:30 17:55 19:30

OFMEIL, 7/19, 23~2613 1Bk

AFMEL, 7/17~211F 381k

OEMEIL, 7/17~21, 24, 25, 28~31[% &K

Kk ENMEI, 7/23DH &S T

DIEME(L. 7/18~20, 24, 25, 271% 5E{K
OFME(L, 7/17~21, 24, 28~31(F &R

SR ZEPEER NARSHBEELN TEBRETEELADT, FHITEEL,

FENZ2H%ASHT



